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TOWN OF EAST WINDSOR

WATER POLLUTION CONTROL AUTHORITY
192 South Water Street

East Windsor, CT 06088

Tel. 860-292-8264 Fax 860-292-8263

AGENDA:

Time/Place: Wed, September 28, 2005, WPCA Admin Bldg, 192 So Water St,

East Windsor, CT, 7pm

. Designate Alternate to Sit for Absent Member
. Acceptance of Minutes of August 31, 2005
. Payment of Bills

. Visitors

Receipt of Applications
Approval of Applications

Legal
Relief From Stay - Chapter 13 Bankruptcy
Sewer Avoidance/Sewer Service Area Issue

Public Hearing Scheduled @ 7:30 p.m.:
Name/Address:

Coleman Farms East Windsor LLC, 4 Old Barn Rd
Coleman Farms East Windsor LLC, 6 Old Barn Rd
Colelman Farms East Windsor LLC, 16 Skyline View Rd
Coleman Farms East Windsor LLC, 17 Skyline View Rd
Coleman Farms East Windsor LLC, 20 Skyline View Rd
KJ Builders LLC, 149 Tromley Rd

Homes by Guarino, 119 Tromley Rd

Homes by Guarino, 123 Tromley Rd

Cushman, 42 Stoughton Rd

. Action on Facility Connection Charges

Unfinished Business
Policy for Low Pressure Force Mains

New Business
Discussion of Superintendent's Report

Adjournment

Existing

[cNeoNeoNoNoNolNolNolNol

Increase

RPRRPRPRRPRRLRRRER

FCC
4,994
4,994
4,994
4,994
4,994
4,994
4,994
4,994
4,994



	Sept05

